
DEPARTMENT OF RESPIRATORY MEDICINE 
MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

OPP.BEGRAJPUR INDUSTRAIL AREA, MEERUT ROAD MUZAFFARNAGAR (UP) 
NO./MMCH/RESP/2025/                                       DATE: 31-08-2025 

 

P.G. ACTIVITY SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2025 

SN

O 

DATE DAYS ACTIVITY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR 

1 01/09/2025 Monday 
 

Journal Club ACID-BASE BALANCE Dr.Mukand Jambagi Dr. Vipin Deo Tiwari/ 
Dr. Anurag Singh Ralawata   

 

2 02/09/2025 Tuesday Seminar ANATI  ALLERGY 
LUNGS 

Dr.  Shivam Bhardwaj Dr. Rehbar Khan/     
 Dr. Aravind Raj.K 

 

3 03/09/2025 Wednesday Group 
Discussion 

 

THORACOSCOPY ALL PGs Dr. Vipin Deo Tiwari/ 
Dr. Anurag Singh Ralawata   

 

4 04/09/2025 Thursday Seminar DEPPNER Dr Christy Singla Dr. Rehbar Khan/               
Dr. Aravind Raj.K 

 

5 05/09/2025 Friday Case 
Presentation 

COUGH Dr Christy Singla Dr. Vipin Deo Tiwari/ 
Dr. Anurag Singh Ralawata   

 

6 06/09/2025 Saturday Seminar CHEST PAIN Dr. Mahima Gupta Dr. Rehbar Khan/     
 Dr. Aravind Raj.K 

 

7 08/09/2025 Monday 
 

Journal Club TB Dr. Mahima Gupta Dr. Vipin Deo Tiwari/ 
Dr. Anurag Singh Ralawata   

 

8 9/09/2025 Tuesday Seminar NON TUBERCULOSIS 
MYCO BACTERIA 

Dr.  Shivam Bhardwaj Dr. Rehbar Khan/               
Dr. Aravind Raj.K 

 

9 10/09/2025 Wednesday Group 
Discussion 

 

ENDENMIC MYCOSIS ALL PGs Dr. Vipin Deo Tiwari/ 
Dr. Anurag Singh Ralawata   

 

10 11/09/2025 Thursday Seminar PARASITIC INFECTION Dr.Mukand Jambagi Dr. Rehbar Khan/     
 Dr. Aravind Raj.K 

 

11 12/09/2025 Friday Case 
Presentation 

ASTHMA Dr.  Shivam Bhardwaj Dr. Vipin Deo Tiwari/ 
Dr. Anurag Singh Ralawata   

 

12 13/09/2025 Saturday Seminar COPD Dr Christy Singla Dr. Rehbar Khan/               
Dr. Aravind Raj.K 

 

13 15/09/2025 Monday 
 

Journal Club ILD Dr. Mahima Gupta Dr. Vipin Deo Tiwari/ 
Dr. Anurag Singh Ralawata   

 

14 16/09/2025 Tuesday Seminar BRONCHIECTASIS Dr.  Shivam Bhardwaj Dr. Rehbar Khan/     
 Dr. Aravind Raj.K 

 

15 17/09/2025 Wednesday Group 
Discussion 

 

OSA ALL PGs Dr. Vipin Deo Tiwari/ 
Dr. Anurag Singh Ralawata   

 

16 18/09/2025 Thursday Seminar PSG Dr.Mukand Jambagi Dr. Rehbar Khan/               
Dr. Aravind Raj.K 

 

17 19/09/2025 Friday Case 
Presentation 

CYSTIC FIBROSIS Dr Christy Singla Dr. Vipin Deo Tiwari/ 
Dr. Anurag Singh Ralawata   

 



 

 
 
 
Dr. Rehbar Khan 
Professor& HOD  
Respiratory Medicine 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18 20/09/2025 Saturday Seminar BENIGN LUNG TUMOR Dr. Mahima Gupta Dr. Rehbar Khan/     
 Dr. Aravind Raj.K 

 

19 22/09/2025 Monday 
 

Journal Club PULMONARY 
THROMBOEMBOLISM 

Dr.Mukand Jambagi Dr. Vipin Deo Tiwari/ 
Dr. Anurag Singh Ralawata   

 

20 24/09/2025 Tuesday Seminar PULMONARY 
VASCULITIS 

Dr Christy Singla Dr. Rehbar Khan/               
Dr. Aravind Raj.K 

 

21 25/09/2025 Wednesday Group 
Discussion 

 

PULMONARY EDEMA ALL PGs Dr. Vipin Deo Tiwari/ 
Dr. Anurag Singh Ralawata   

 

22 26/09/2025 Thursday Seminar Sarcoidosis Dr Christy Singla Dr. Rehbar Khan/     
 Dr. Aravind Raj.K 

 

23 27/09/2025 Friday Case 
Presentation 

Eosinophilic lung 
diseases 

Dr.  Shivam Bhardwaj Dr. Vipin Deo Tiwari/ 
Dr. Anurag Singh Ralawata   

 

24 29/09/2025 Saturday Seminar PNEUMO CONIOSIS Dr.Mukand Jambagi Dr. Rehbar Khan/               
Dr. Aravind Raj.K 

 

25 30/09/2025 Monday 
 

Journal Club PLEURAL EFFUSION  Dr. Mahima Gupta Dr. Vipin Deo Tiwari/ 
Dr. Anurag Singh Ralawata   

 


